Don’t run out of power when you need it most! New Haven offers
machinery moving equipment to help you efficiently and safely transport heavy
and valuable office equipment. From our line of Stair Robots to the Escalera
Manhandler–we know what it takes to get the job done without injury to your
crew, or damage to your client’s equipment.
New Haven Stair Climbers
New Haven’s Stair Climbers are sophisticated electronic machines designed to
move big heavy items where you need them. Up or down, stairs or inclines up

Designed by the best in the business – New Haven’s line of professional
production equipment sets the standard for quality and durability. Choose
from our most popular models below or customize your own cart.
Film Carts
	QT Y	 1-3	 4+
NHCC1-JR	 Dual shelf with Gemini Jr. frame	 Call for lowest pricing
Includes 8” wheel conversion kit and Mag Bag
NHCC1-SR	 Same as above using Gemini Sr. frame	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC2-JR	 w/ caddy. Dual shelf with Gemini Jr. frame	Call for lowest pricing
Includes 8” wheel conversion kit, dual monitor bracket
with steady cam pin and dual axle kit.
NHCC2-SR	 Same as above using Gemini Sr. frame	 Call for lowest pricing
Optional Equipment
Designed for use on Magliner® Gemini Jr. and Sr. convertible handtrucks.
Prices below include New Haven factory installation.
NHCC-TS24-JR	 24” Jr. Top Shelf	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-TS24-SR	 24”  Sr. Top Shelf	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-BS24-JR	 24” Jr. Bottom Shelf	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-BS24-SR	 24” Sr. Bottom Shelf	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-TH		  Tripod Holder	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-WCK-8		 8” Wheel Conversion Kit	 Call for lowest pricing
		  (front swivel)
NHCC-F3		  F3 Folding Nose Extension	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-GLC-21	 Grip/Lighting Caddy–21”	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-GLC-27	 Grip/Lighting Caddy–27”	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-BAG		  Mag Bag	 Call for lowest pricing
NHCC-RA-10PN	 Extra Rear Axle with 10” 	 Call for lowest pricing
		  Pneumatic Tires
NHCC-DMB-W/PIN	 Dual Monitor Bracket	 Call for lowest pricing
		  with Steady Cam Pin
Large Case Cart